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Y001

37393000.63

2348177.29

Y020

37395799.46

2347933.35

Y039 | 37394518.33 | 2351156.08 | YO58 | 37393670.97 | 2354689.34 | Y077 [ 37391760.01 | 2357606.90

Y002

37393165.61

2348057.84

Y021

37395721.99

2348112.79

Y040 | 37394461.68 | 2351333.04 | Y059 | 37393538.39 | 2354809.48 [ Y078 | 37391870.57 | 2357756.83

Y003

37393327.67

2347939.71

Y022

37395684.27

2348341.66

Y041 37394395.65 | 2351517.68 [ Y060 | 37393496.94 | 2354993.96 | Y079| 37392025.91 | 2357914.34

Y004

37393487.40

2347823.79

Y023

37395621.08

2348479.28

Y042 | 37394353.90 [ 2351705.14 | YO61| 37393433.19 | 2355158.09 [ YOBO | 37392151.35 | 2358055.00

Y005

37393650.57

2347707.27

Y024

37395538.98

2348669.94

Y043 | 37394295.78 | 2351879.40 | Y062 [ 37393391.87 | 2355323.13 | Y081 37392323.26 | 2358190.58

Y006

37393820.29

2347591.43

Y025

37395458.21

2348812.12

Y044 | 37394204.36 | 2352018.97 | Y063 [ 37393303.75 | 2355484.82 | Y082 | 37392390.97 [ 2358363.66

Y007

37394013.45

2347545.99

Y026

37395407.43

2348992.66

Y045 | 37394103.46 | 2352190.46 | Y064 | 37393160.45 | 2355669.80 [ YOB3 | 37392474.53 | 2358573.88

Y008

37394208.92

2347498.87

Y027

37395338.75

2349158.39

Y046 | 37394060.45 | 2352372.00 | Y065 | 37393035.30 | 2355787.14 [Y084 | 37392553.79 | 2358768.75

Y009

37394385.59

2347436.30

Y028

37395311.70

2349367.72

Y047 37394062.26 | 2352560.19 | Y066 [ 37392713.43 | 2356010.99 | YOB5 | 37392648.28 | 2358881.80

Y010

37394538.22

2347353.34

Y029

37395291.16

2349562.13

Y048 | 37394027.36 | 2352722.46 | Y067 [ 37392583.37 | 2356148.99 | Y086 | 37392780.92 [ 2359035.80

Y011

37394737.86

2347285.16

Y030

37395276.03

2349744.06

Y049 | 37394032.34 | 2352927.12 | Y068 | 37392444.19 | 2356295.15 | YOB7 | 37392900.81 | 2359190.56

Y012

37394930.38

2347266.68

Y031

37395283.03

2349937.88

Y050 | 37394013.30 [ 2353121.74 | Y069 | 37392259.41 | 2356398.30 [ Y088 | 37393112.83 | 2359291.02

Y013

37395104.71

2347200.57

Y032

37395217.25

2350105.93

Y051 [ 37393984.04 | 2353320.81 (Y070 37392079.02 | 2356462.98 | Y089 | 37393210.63 | 2359465.65

Y014

37395292.74

2347150.42

Y033

37395147.99

2350274.96

Y052 37393944.22 | 2353518.50 | YO71[ 37391852.96 | 2356609.69 | Y090 | 37393233.28 | 2359698.09

Y015

37395498.66

2347094.98

Y034

37395052.94

2350429.56

Y053 | 37393870.28 | 2353714.47 | Y072 | 37391774.47 | 2356696.89 | Y091 | 37393249.02 | 2359899.69

Y016

37395678.13

2347167.69

Y035

37394899.35

2350553.66

Y054 | 37393834.36 | 2353886.86 | Y073 [ 37391684.88 | 2356864.01 [Y092|37393208.94 [ 2360167.27

Y017

37395762.68

2347351.07

Y036

37394726.37

2350631.02

Y055 37393767.64 | 2354084.50 | Y074 [ 37391624.23 | 2357055.93 |Y093|37393150.30 [ 2360501.65

Y018

37395844.79

2347536.53

Y037

37394667.56

2350807.87

Y056 | 37393757.92 | 2354261.08 | Y075 [ 37391625.19 | 2357248.20 | Y094 | 37393059.44 | 2360691.29

Y019

37395854.20

2347738.00

Y038

37394589.68

2350987.66

Y057 | 37393765.58 | 2354466.85 | Y076 | 37391696.10 | 2357483.80 [ Y095 | 37393299.76 | 2360824.74

Y020

37395799.46

2347933.35

Y039

37394518.33

2351156.08

Y058 | 37393670.97 | 2354689.34 | Y077 | 37391760.01 | 2357606.90
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Z001

37393019.64

2348196.90

7020

37395775.40

2347914.73

2039 | 37394487.06 | 2351135.08 | Z058 | 37393636.56 | 2354662.23 |Z077| 37391724.66 | 2357628.21

2002

37393179.75

2348079.48

2021

37395697.53

2348097.58

7040 | 37394424.43 | 2351319.12 | 7059 | 37393498.47 | 2354784.64 (7078 | 37391843.32 | 2357791.74

2003

37393341.58

2347962.89

2022

37395658.29

2348325.42

7041] 37394358.29 | 2351507.78 7060 | 37393450.93 | 2354981.29 |7079| 37391995.08 [ 2357944.13

7004

37393502.40

2347845.99

7023

37395591.34

2348471.03

2042 37394312.68 | 2351699.05 | Z061 [ 37393392.85 | 2355134.67 |Z080| 37392121.10 | 2358072.68

7005

37393665.34

2347729.27

7024

37395502.85

2348652.82

2043 37394250.26 | 2351880.51 |Z062 | 37393373.71 | 2355286.55 | Z081| 37392273.06 | 2358223.53

Z006

37393824.84

2347620.64

2025

37395429.77

2348807.26

7044 | 37394167.81 | 2351994.89 | 7063 | 37393276.95 | 2355450.96 [7082 | 37392345.86 | 2358378.65

2007

37394019.97

2347573.93

2026

37395370.79

2348975.97

7045|37394072.10 | 2352175.72 | 7064 | 37393128.03 | 2355640.33 [7083 | 37392429.48 | 2358590.35

2008

37394214.58

2347527.61

2027

37395300.86

2349152.54

2046 37394022.22 | 2352375.28 | Z065 | 37392998.25 | 2355749.57 |Z084| 37392488.46 | 2358792.24

Z009

37394407.00

2347458.18

7028

37395279.39

2349365.27

2047 37394034.64 | 2352579.46 |Z066 | 37392686.68 | 2355976.54 |Z085| 37392608.98 | 2358913.76

2010

37394551.61

2347382.82

2029

37395261.19

2349555.68

7048 | 37393991.62 | 2352727.17 | 7067 | 37392550.05 | 2356122.73 [Z086 | 37392734.69 | 2359065.98

2011

37394765.36

2347298.92

2030

37395235.91

2349746.54

7049 | 37393993.35 | 2352932.28 | 7068 | 37392418.20 | 2356267.94 | 7087 37392860.60 | 2359220.33

2012

37394927.96

2347296.87

2031

37395240.97

2349916.99

2050 37393969.78 | 2353126.73 | Z069 [ 37392259.34 | 2356360.59 |Z088| 37392990.90 | 2359373.08

7013

37395113.09

2347229.77

7032

37395174.53

2350097.37

2051 37393944.00 | 2353316.48 [Z070 | 37392067.30 | 2356428.94 |Z089| 37393060.30 | 2359584.24

2014

37395298.62

2347180.09

7033

37395091.61

2350249.42

7052 | 37393906.24 | 2353501.67 | 7071] 37391822.99 | 2356587.51 [Z090 | 37393088.63 | 2359709.63

2015

37395488.84

2347124.76

2034

37395009.58

2350417.69

7053 | 37393835.31 | 2353692.53 | 7072 37391750.91 | 2356670.13 [ 7091 | 37393107.70 | 2359905.44

2016

37395652.96

2347189.24

2035

37394883.90

2350515.58

2054 37393794.73 | 2353893.17 |Z073[37391653.19 | 2356852.19 |Z092| 37392943.11 | 2360140.83

2017

37395738.49

2347361.69

7036

37394695.96

2350623.27

Z055) 37393730.49 | 2354063.51 |Z074 [ 37391593.55 | 2357045.21 |Z093| 37392972.66 | 2360453.13

7018

37395816.47

2347546.64

2037

37394638.39

2350799.60

Z056 | 37393717.85 | 2354269.70 | Z075]37391590.82 | 2357249.70 [Z094 | 37392910.01 | 2360626.46

2019

37395828.06

2347728.65

2038

37394560.38

2350959.12

7057 | 37393725.07 | 2354448.31 | 7076 37391655.15 | 2357498.50 [7095| 37392832.30 | 2360819.27

2020

37395775.40

2347914.73

2039

37394487.06

2351135.08

2058 37393636.56 | 2354662.23 |Z077 [ 37391724.66 | 2357628.21 |Z096| 37392752.91 | 2361024.12
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L X Y L X Y L X Y L X Y L X Y

Y001 | 37393000.63 | 2348177.29 | Y020 | 37395799.46 | 2347933.35 | Y039 | 37394518.33 | 2351156.08 [Y058 | 37393670.97 | 2354689.34 | Y077 37391760.01 | 2357606.90

Y002 | 37393165.61 | 2348057.84 | Y021| 37395721.99 | 2348112.79 |Y040 |37394461.68 | 2351333.04 | Y059 | 37393538.39 | 2354809.48 |Y078|37391870.57 | 2357756.83

Y003 | 37393327.67 | 2347939.71 |Y022 | 37395684.27 | 2348341.66 | YO41|37394395.65 | 2351517.68 |Y060 | 37393496.94 | 2354993.96 |Y079| 37392025.91 | 2357914.34

Y004 | 37393487.40 | 2347823.79 |Y023| 37395621.08 | 2348479.28 |Y042[37394353.90 | 2351705.14 | Y061]| 37393433.19 [ 2355158.09 |Y080| 37392151.35 | 2358055.00

Y005 | 37393650.37 | 2347707.27 | Y024 | 37395538.98 | 2348669.94 |Y043|37394295.78 | 2351879.40 | Y062 | 37393391.87 | 2355323.13 [ Y081|37392323.26 | 2358190.58

Y006 | 37393820.29 | 2347591.43 | Y025 | 37395458.21 | 2348812.12 |Y044 | 37394204.36 | 2352018.97 | Y063 | 37393303.75 | 2355484.82 |Y082|37392390.97 | 2358363.66

Y007 | 37394013.45 | 2347545.99 | Y026 | 37395407.43 | 2348992.66 |Y045 |37394103.46 | 2352190.46 | Y064 | 37393160.45 | 2355669.80 |Y083|37392474.53 | 2358573.88

Y008 | 37394208.92 | 2347498.87 | Y027 | 37395338.75 | 2349158.39 [Y046 | 37394060.45 | 2352372.00 | Y065 | 37393035.30 | 2355787.14 | Y084 | 37392553.79 | 2358768.75

Y009 | 37394385.59 | 2347436.30 | Y028 | 37395311.70 | 2349367.72 [Y047|37394062.26 | 2352560.19 | Y066 | 37392713.43 | 2356010.99 | Y085 37392648.28 | 2358881.80

Y010 | 37394538.22 | 2347353.34 | Y029 | 37395291.16 | 2349562.13 |Y048|37394027.36 | 2352722.46 | Y067 | 37392583.37 | 2356148.99 [Y086 | 37392780.92 | 2359035.80

Y011 37394737.86 | 2347285.16 | Y030 | 37395276.03 | 2349744.06 | Y049 | 37394032.34 | 2352927.12 Y068 | 37392444.19 | 2356295.15 | Y087 | 37392900.81 | 2359190.56

Y012 | 37394930.38 | 2347266.68 | Y031| 37395283.03 | 2349937.88 [Y050 |37394013.30 | 2353121.74 | Y069 | 37392259.41 | 2356398.30 |Y088|37393112.83 | 2359291.02

Y013 | 37395104.71 | 2347200.57 | Y032 | 37395217.25 | 2350105.93 [ Y051|37393984.04 | 2353320.81 | Y070 37392079.02 | 2356462.98 |Y089|37393210.63 | 2359465.65

Y014 | 37395292.74 | 2347150.42 |Y033 | 37395147.99 | 2350274.96 |Y052[37393944.22 | 2353518.50 | Y071|37391852.96 | 2356609.69 |Y090|37393233.28 | 2359698.09

Y015 | 37395498.66 | 2347094.98 | Y034 | 37395052.94 | 2350429.56 |Y053|37393870.28 | 2353714.47 | Y072 | 37391774.47 | 2356696.89 | Y091|37393249.02 | 2359899.69

Y016 | 37395678.13 | 2347167.69 | Y035 | 37394899.35 | 2350553.66 |Y054 | 37393834.36 | 2353886.86 | Y073 |37391684.88 | 2356864.01 | Y092 | 37393208.94 | 2360167.27

Y017 37395762.68 | 2347351.07 | Y036 | 37394726.37 | 2350631.02 |Y055|37393767.64 | 2354084.50 | Y074 | 37391624.23 | 2357055.93 [Y093|37393150.30 | 2360501.65

Y018 | 37395844.79 | 2347536.53 | Y037 | 37394667.56 | 2350807.87 |Y056 | 37393757.92 | 2354261.08 | Y075 37391625.19 | 2357248.20 |Y094|37393059.44 | 2360691.29

Y019 | 37395854.20 | 2347738.00 | Y038 [ 37394589.68 | 2350987.66 |Y057|37393765.58 | 2354466.85 | Y076 37391696.10 | 2357483.80 | Y095 [ 37393299.76 | 2360824.74

Y020 | 37395799.46 | 2347933.35 | Y039 [ 37394518.33 | 2351156.08 | Y058 | 37393670.97 | 2354689.34 | Y077 37391760.01 | 2357606.90

k% X Y L X Y % X Y L X Y L X Y

7001 37393019.64 | 2348196.90 |Z020| 37395775.40 | 2347914.73 | 7039 | 37394487.06 | 2351135.08 |7058|37393636.56 | 2354662.23 |Z077 | 37391724.66 | 2357628.21
7002 | 37393179.75 | 2348079.48 | 7021| 37395697.53 | 2348097.58 (7040 |37394424.43 | 2351319.12 | 7059 | 37393498.47 | 2354784.64 | 7078 37391843.32 | 2357791.74
7003 | 37393341.58 | 2347962.89 | 7022 | 37395658.29 | 2348325.42 [7041|37394358.29 | 2351507.78 | 7060 | 37393450.93 | 2354981.29 | 7079 | 37391995.08 | 2357944.13
7004 | 37393502.40 | 2347845.99 | 7023 | 37395591.34 | 2348471.03 |7042[37394312.68 | 2351699.05 | 7061 37393392.85 | 2355134.67 (7080 | 37392121.10 | 2358072.68
7005 | 37393665.34 | 2347729.27 |7024 | 37395502.85 | 2348652.82 (7043 |37394250.26 | 2351880.51 | 7062 | 37393373.71 | 2355286.55 | 7081 37392273.06 | 2358223.53
7006 | 37393824.84 | 2347620.64 | 7025 37395429.77 | 2348807.26 (7044 | 37394167.81 | 2351994.89 |7063 | 37393276.95 | 2355450.96 | 7082 37392345.86 | 2358378.65
2007 | 37394019.97 | 2347573.93 |7026| 37395370.79 | 2348975.97 (7045 |37394072.10 | 2352175.72 |7064 | 37393128.03 | 2355640.33 | 7083 | 37392429.48 | 2358590.35
Z008 | 37394214.58 | 2347527.61 | 2027 | 37395300.86 | 2349152.54 |7046|37394022.22 | 2352375.28 | 7065 | 37392998.25 | 2355749.57 |7084 | 37392488.46 | 2358792.24
7009 | 37394407.00 | 2347458.18 | 7028 | 37395279.39 | 2349365.27 (7047 |37394034.64 | 2352579.46 | 7066 | 37392686.68 | 2355976.54 | 7085 37392608.98 | 2358913.76
7010 | 37394551.61 | 2347382.82 | 7029 | 37395261.19 | 2349555.68 (7048 |37393991.62 | 2352727.17 |7067 | 37392550.05 | 2356122.73 | 7086 37392734.69 | 2359065.98
Z011] 37394765.36 | 2347298.92 [7030| 37395235.91| 2349746.54 |7049|37393993.35 | 2352932.28 [7068 |37392418.20 | 2356267.94 |7087 | 37392860.60 | 2359220.33
7012 37394927.96 | 2347296.87 | Z031| 37395240.97 | 2349916.99 |Z050]37393969.78 | 2353126.73 | 7069 | 37392259.34 | 2356360.59 |Z088 | 37392990.90 | 2359373.08
7013 | 37395113.09 | 2347229.77 |7032| 37395174.53 | 2350097.37 [7051|37393944.00 | 2353316.48 |7070|37392067.30 | 2356428.94 |7089| 37393060.30 | 2359584.24
7014|37395298.62 | 2347180.09 | Z033| 37395091.61 | 2350249.42 |7052[37393906.24 | 2353501.67 | 7071| 37391822.99 | 2356587.51 (7090 | 37393088.63 | 2359709.63
7015 37395488.84 | 2347124.76 | 7034 | 37395009.58 | 2350417.69 (7053 | 37393835.31 | 2353692.53 |7072| 37391750.91 | 2356670.13 | 7091| 37393107.70 | 2359905.44
7016 37395652.96 | 2347189.24 | Z035| 37394883.90 | 2350515.58 |7054 |37393794.73 | 2353893.17 |7073|37391653.19 | 2356852.19 |7092| 37392943.11 | 2360140.83
7017 | 37395738.49 | 2347361.69 | 7036 | 37394695.96 | 2350623.27 (7055 |37393730.49 | 2354063.51 |7074|37391593.55 | 2357045.21 | 7093 | 37392972.66 | 2360453.13
7018 | 37395816.47 | 2347546.64 | 7037 | 37394638.39 | 2350799.60 (7056 | 37393717.85 | 2354269.70 |7075|37391590.82 | 2357249.70 |7094| 37392910.01 | 2360626.46
7019 37395828.06 | 2347728.65 | 7038 | 37394560.38 | 2350959.12 (7057 | 37393725.07 | 2354448.31 |7076|37391655.15 | 2357498.50 | 7095 37392832.30 | 2360819.27
2020 | 37395775.40 | 2347914.73 | 7039 | 37394487.06 | 2351135.08 (7058 | 37393636.56 | 2354662.23 |7077|37391724.66 | 2357628.21 |Z096| 37392752.91 | 2361024.12
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